TD'AURIA BROTHERS

WWW.ICECREAMSUPPLY.CO.UK

0208-881-0651

Special offers are updated monthly on our website
For leisure accounts with Froneri or Walls please contact us direct

BELGIAN STRAWBERRIES .. '
CHOCOLATE & CREAM

COOKIES MANGO
& CREAM & RASPBERRY

=

ENCLUSIVE
£18.99, 460ml

“* Wnilst Stock Lasts |

STR ' P
EHEESECAKE h & CREAM

133 Whittington Road, bounds Green, London, N22-8YP
dauriabrothers@gmx.co.uk
VAT Number GB 225480376



Walls Ice Cream

Description

Magnum Classic

Magnum White

Magnum Almond

Magnum Mint

Magnhum Vegan

Magnum Vegan Almond W/S/L
Magnum White Chocolate and Cookies
Magnum Double Caramel
Magnum Choc & Strawberry NEW
Magnum Gold Billionaire NEW
Magnum Ruby NEW

Cornetto Go NEW

Cornetto Strawberry, Mint, & Classic
Cornetto Soft Van & Choc NEW
Swedish Glace Toffee Cone Vegan
Calippo Orange/Cola

Calippo Combo Strawberry & Vanilla
Twister

Walls Twister Peek a Blue NEW
Twister Threester W/S/L

Mini Milk Single flavours

Feast

Solero Exotic

Haribo Push Up

Kinder Bueno Stick

B&J Peace Pop NEW (Summer)
Ben & Jerry Wich Cookie Dough W/S/L
Cadbury/Oreo/Rowntrees/Foneri
Cadbury 99 flake cone

Cadbury crunchie blast stick
Cadbury Dairy Milk Swirl Stick
Cadbury Daim Stick

Cadburys Ball Top Cone
Toblerone

Oreo Ball Top Cone NEW

Oreo Stick Sandwich NEW

Oreo Cookie Sandwich

Oreo Cone W/S/L

Oreo Cookie Stick

Nuii Almond & Java Vanilla

Nuii Salted Carmel & Macadamia
Nuii Cookies & ldaho

Nuii Coconut &Indian Mango
Smarties Pop Up

Fab Strawberry Lolly

Nobbly Bobbly

Rowntrees Fruit Pastilles Lolly
Rowntrees Orange Push-up
Rowntrees Blackcurrant Push-up
Rowntrees Watermelon
Rowntrees Fruit Stack NEW

Del Monte 100% Orange Juice

Del Monte Real Lemonade
Extreme Raspberry/Salted Caramel
Festival Chocolate/Mint

Unit Size
20x110ml
20x110ml
20x110ml
20x110ml
20x88ml
20x88ml
20x88ml
20x88ml
20 x 88ml
20 x 88ml
20x88ml
T/B/C
24x120ml
24 x 140ml
24x105ml
24x105ml
24x105ml
35x80ml
35 x80ml
35x80ml
44x35ml
35x90ml
25x90ml
30x85ml
33x36ml
20 x 80ml
20x80ml

24x125ml
24x100ml
24x100ml
24x110ml
20 x110ml
20x100ml
20 x 110ml
24x75ml
24x135ml
24x110ml
20x110ml
20x90ml
20x90ml
20x90ml
20x 90ml
20x58ml
32x58ml
24x70ml
32x65ml
24x100ml
24x100ml
36x73ml
20
24x75ml
24x75ml
16x120ml
24x85ml

RRP
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
T/B/C
£1.40
£1.60
£2.00
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£0.60
£1.00
£1.40
£1.40
£0.80
£2.20
£1.67

£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.70
£1.80
£1.70
£1.50
£1.80
£1.50
£1.80
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.40
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.10
£1.00
£1.00
£1.70
£0.85

Price
£19.27
£19.27
£19.27
£19.27
£20.19
£20.19
£20.19
£20.19
£20.19
£20.19
£20.19
T/B/C
£17.14
£19.60
£23.80
£13.40
£13.40
£19.52
£19.52
£19.52
£13.14
£17.47
£18.34
£21.23
£13.14
£28.48
£22.95

£23.00
£23.00
£23.00
£23.00
£17.50
£19.15
£17.50
£18.15
£23.00
£19.36
£19.15
£20.17
£20.17
£20.17
£20.17
£15.50
£17.75
£13.90
£17.75
£13.35
£13.35
£19.97
£11.10
£13.35
£13.35
£13.80
£10.50



AND GET A CASE OF
MAGNUM
WHITE
CHOCOLATE
& CORNETTO '\
STRAWBERRY

NEW TO THE
CABINET

Promotion available from

FRIDAY 1°" JANUARY TO
WEDNESDAY 31°" MARCH 2021

@ SUPER SEASON STARTER DEAL!
BUY ANY 4 CASES FROM THE FOLLOWING

AND GET A =
CASE OF
CALIPP)
ORANGE

NEW TO THE T
CABINET - o
IN2021! =50 b

Promotion available from

FRIDAY 15 JANUARY TO
WEDNESDAY 31" MARCH 2021
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FEBRUARY & MARCH
IMPULSE DEAL

1
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JANUARY
EXCLUSIVE DEAL

BUY ANY 4 DIFFERENT
AND GET
OREO STICK FREE

/3




worth
over £35
at MSIISP! 74




DELICIOUS JANUARY DEAL!

AND GET A CASE OF
BUY ANY 2 CASES FROM THE FOLLOWING VIENNETTA VANiLI.A PMP

Promotion available from

FRIDAY 1% JANUARY TO
SUNDAY 31°" JANUARY 2021
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Mars Ice Cream Tubs are in demand. with Mars Dessert Ice Cream
sales increasing by 467% vear on vear in Convenience vs 147% for
Total Dessert Ilce Cream.
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JANUARY & FEBRUARY
TARE HOME DEAL

BUY ANY 5
& GET

Ll. ;
I Roecs 4

ADD ANQTHER

(8 IN TOTAL)
& RECEIVE OUR NEW

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RRP UNITS PACK  TLP

Rowntree’s Fruit Pastille Lolly

1. Rowntree’s Watermelon Lolly
2. Cadbury Creme Egg Tub




It’s Light
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Non Dairy:
£5.99 (RRP)
Moophoria:
£5.49 (RRP)

*RRP is the retail
recommended price.
Pricing is at the sole

scrmion of the soatler Promotion available from: Friday 1# Januvary - Sunday 31¢ January 2021

Cw oWo dyJ k n 1997.
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DAIRY MILK CORE TUB
NOW AVAILABLE

'y FAMILIES EAT

m CADBURY ICE CREAM
TWICE A WEEK FOR DESSERT

TUBS GROWING  govwes
AHEAD OF BRANDED  PRE9ET
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CREAMY VANILLA ICE CREAM
WITH CADBURY DAIRY MILK
CHOCOLATE PIECES WITH A
SMOOTH CHOCOLATEY CORE

) s D g B G

IN HOME SNACKING
IS ON THE RISE WITH
CONSUMERS LOOKING
FOR LITTLE ‘PICK ME
UP’ MOMENTS'

Have a'break, have a KitKat
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CHOCOLATE AND WAFER FLAVOUR which ensures a better
] ICE CREAMS WITH ACHOCOLATE SAUCE uture for cocoa
AND CRUNCHY WAFER PIECES :" r“c ::of‘:-’”




FRONERI
EXCLUSIVE FREEZER DEALS

« Freezers come with 2 year parts & labour warranty « Hot gas frame heaters prevent condensation on glass lids
« Energy efficient freezer « Shatter proof safety glass lids « High performance insulation, reducing energy consumption

£625 £725

Dimensions - 1465mm x

660mm x 825mm 660mm x 825mm

WORTH

£687

Dimensions - 1248mm x
709mm x 1335mm

Dimensions - 1253mm x
793mm x 1270mm

WORTH

£792

WORTH

£726

BOXES

PRODUCT Oreo Stick Sandwich 1
Nuii Salted Caramel & Australian M 2 Rowntree's Fruit Pastille Push Up Orange 1
Nuii Coconut & Indian Mango 2 Rowntree's Fruit Pastille 1
Nuii Cookie & Idaho Valley Mint 2 fab Strawberry Lolly 1
Extreme Raspberry & Double Cream 2 Rowntree's Fruit Stack 1
Smarties Pop Up 2 Cadbury Choc Top Cone 1
Cadbury Dairy Milk Swirl Stick 1 Cadbruy Flake 99’ Cone 1
Cadbury Crunchie Blast Stick 1 Oreo Sandwich 1




<  WALLS 2021 CABINET
- BUNDLE DEALS

. . : NEW SLIMLINE
NEW QUEVE 6 | NEW ViSTA6 | NEW ViSTA12 | NEW ViSTA18 | ECONIC 12 MAXiVISioN | MAXivisioN

.(‘ p
; "fi-'.l.;.

DIMENSIONS (MM) DIMENSIONS (MM) DIMENSIONS (MM) DIMENSIONS (MM) DIMENSIONS (MM) DIMENSIONS (MM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
600(W) X 522(D) X 792(H) 800(W) X 690(D) X 845(H) 1000(W) X 690(D) X 845(H) 1600(W) X 700(D) X 868(H) 1257(W) X 707(D) X 957(H) 802(W) X 875(D) X 1363(H) 1253(W) X 875(D) X 1363(H)

PAY ([ PAY (| PAY || PAY
£459% | £499% |[ £659%(| £799+

+|CE CREAM |+ ICE CREAM |+ ICE CREAM |+ ICE CREAM |+ ICE CREAM | +ICE CREAM |+ ICE CREAM
WORTH OVER | WORTH OVER | WORTH OVER §| WORTH OVER | WORTH OVER | WORTH OVER | WORTH OVER

£235:(£360:| £510:| £610:| £610:/£500:]£650

THESE ARE THE FREE PRODUCTS YOU RECEIVE WHEN PURCHASING A WALL'S FREEZER

Cabinet Type Product Code Product Cabinet Type Product Code Product

2800 Magnum Classic 2800 Magnum Classic
2801 Magnum White Chocolate 2801 Magnum White Chocolate

2802 Magnum Almond 2802 Magnum Almond
Queue 6 3910 Econic 12 2817

Calippo Orange Magnum White Chocolate & Cookies

2050 Twister Pineapple Lemon & Lime 3910 Calippo Orange

8632 Feast Original 2050 Twister Pineapple Lemon & Lime
2915 Cornetto Strawberry 8632 Feast Original

2800 Magnum Classic 2821 Solero Exotic

2801 Magnum White Chocolate 2911 Cornetto Classico

2802 Magnum Almond 2915 Cornetto Strawberry

2817 Magnum White Chocolate & Cookies Slimline 2814 Magnum Ruby

3910 Calippo Orange Maxivison 2800 Magnum Classic

2050 Twister Pineapple Lemon & Lime 2801 Magnum White Chocolate
8632 Feast Original 2802 Magnum Almond

2915 Cornetto Strawberry 2817 Magnum White Chocolate & Cookies
2800 Magnum Classic 3910 Calippo Orange

2801 Magnum White Chocolate 2050 Twister Pineapple Lemon & Lime
2802 Magnum Almond 8632 Feast Original

2817 Magnum White Chocolate & Cookies 2821 Solero Exotic

3910 Calippo Orange 2814 Magnum Ruby

Vista 12 2050 Twister Pineapple Lemon & Lime 2800 Magnum Classic

8632 Feast Original 2801 Magnum White Chocolate

2821 Solero Exotic Maxivison 2802 Magnum Almond

291 Cornetto Classico 2817 Magnum White Chocolate & Cookies
2915 Cornetto Strawberry 3910 Calippo Orange

2814 Magnum Ruby 2050 Twister Pineapple Lemon & Lime
2800 Magnum Classic 8632 Feast Original

2801 Magnum White Chocolate 2821 Solero Exotic

2802 Magnum Almond 291 Cornetto Classico

2817 Magnum White Chocolate & Cookies 2915 Cornetto Strawberry

3910 Calippo Orange 2814 Magnum Ruby

Vista 18 2050 Twister Pineapple Lemon & Lime
8632 Feast Original

2821 Solero Exotic

e®® ® ® 0 0 00 000000000000 000000000000 0 e 0,

o : STOCK UP WALL'S T0
oneto S : SELLING ICE CREAMS!

2814 Magnum Ruby

.0000000CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC...0.

*Value of ice cream at RRP+VAT. For the avoidance of doubt, retailers are free to set their own retails prices. Products supplied may differ from those shown, list of actual stock supplied with each freezer s By
available on request. **3 years warranty is subject to the condition that the branding provided by Unilever remains unchanged 3 years from the date of delivery. We reserve the right to change any of the

freezer branding without notice. All values are correct at the time of being printed. Orders subject to Unilever UK LTD terms of business. See www.wallsrefrigerationsolutions.com for details. Wall’s branded

freezers are purchased subject to a condition that the customer agrees to stock Wall's impulse ice cream in 63% of the freezer space and the unit will remain Wall’s branded for 3 years from delivery, however .
the remaining space can be used for any ice cream of your choosing. Unilever UK LTD. Registered in England & Wales NO 00334527. Registered office: Unilever House, Springfield drive, Leatherhead, KT22 7GR. Unilover




