

0208-881-0651

Special offers are updated monthly on our website For leisure accounts with Froneri or Walls please contact us direct



133 Whittington Road, bounds Green, London, N22-8YP dauriabrothers@gmx.co.uk VAT Number GB 225480376

Walls Ice Cream Description	Unit Size	RRP	Price
Magnum Classic	20x110ml	£1.90	£19.27
Magnum White	20x110ml	£1.90	£19.27
Magnum Almond	20x110ml	£1.90	£19.27
Magnum Mint	20x110ml	£1.90	£19.27
Magnum Vegan	20x88ml	£1.90	£20.19
Magnum Vegan Almond W/S/L	20x88ml	£1.90	£20.19
Magnum White Chocolate and Cookies	20x88ml	£1.90	£20.19
Magnum Double Caramel	20x88ml	£2.00	£20.19
Magnum Choc & Strawberry NEW	20 x 88ml	£2.00	£20.19
Magnum Gold Billionaire NEW	20 x 88ml	£2.00	£20.19
Magnum Ruby NEW	20x88ml	£2.00	£20.19
Cornetto Go NEW	T/B/C	T/B/C	T/B/C
Cornetto Strawberry, Mint, & Classic	24x120ml	£1.40	£17.14
Cornetto Soft Van & Choc NEW	24 x 140ml	£1.60	£19.60
Swedish Glace Toffee Cone Vegan	24x105ml	£2.00	£23.80
Calippo Orange/Cola	24x105ml	£1.10	£13.40
Calippo Combo Strawberry & Vanilla	24x105ml	£1.10	£13.40
Twister	35x80ml	£1.10	£19.52
Walls Twister Peek a Blue NEW	35 x80ml	£1.10	£19.52
Twister Threester W/S/L	35x80ml	£1.10	£19.52
Mini Milk Single flavours	44x35ml	£0.60	£13.14
Feast	35x90ml	£1.00	£17.47
Solero Exotic	25x90ml	£1.40	£18.34
Haribo Push Up	30x85ml	£1.40	£21.23
Kinder Bueno Stick	33x36ml	£0.80	£13.14
B&J Peace Pop NEW (Summer)	20 x 80ml	£2.20	£28.48
Ben & Jerry Wich Cookie Dough W/S/L	20x80ml	£1.67	£22.95
Cadbury/Oreo/Rowntrees/Foneri			
Cadbury 99 flake cone	24x125ml	£1.80	£23.00
Cadbury crunchie blast stick	24x100ml	£1.80	£23.00
Cadbury Dairy Milk Swirl Stick	24x100ml	£1.80	£23.00
Cadbury Daim Stick	24x110ml	£1.80	£23.00
Cadburys Ball Top Cone	20 x 110ml	£1.70	£17.50
Toblerone	20x100ml	£1.80	£19.15
Oreo Ball Top Cone NEW	20 x 110ml	£1.70	£17.50
Oreo Stick Sandwich NEW	24x75ml	£1.50	£18.15
Oreo Cookie Sandwich	24x135ml	£1.80	£23.00
Oreo Cone W/S/L	24x110ml	£1.50	£19.36
Oreo Cookie Stick	20x110ml	£1.80	£19.15
Nuii Almond & Java Vanilla	20x90ml	£2.00	£20.17
Nuii Salted Carmel & Macadamia	20x90ml	£2.00	£20.17
Nuii Cookies & Idaho	20x90ml	£2.00	£20.17
Nuii Coconut &Indian Mango	20x 90ml	£2.00	£20.17
Smarties Pop Up	20x58ml	£1.40	£15.50
Fab Strawberry Lolly	32x58ml	£1.00	£17.75
Nobbly Bobbly	24x70ml	£1.00	£13.90
Rowntrees Fruit Pastilles Lolly	32x65ml	£1.00	£17.75
Rowntrees Orange Push-up	24x100ml	£1.00	£13.35
Rowntrees Blackcurrant Push-up	24x100ml	£1.00	£13.35
Rowntrees Watermelon	36x73ml	£1.00	£19.97
Rowntrees Fruit Stack NEW	20	£1.10	£11.10
Del Monte 100% Orange Juice	24x75ml	£1.00	£13.35
Del Monte Real Lemonade	24x75ml	£1.00	£13.35
Extreme Raspberry/Salted Caramel	16x120ml	£1.70	£13.80
Festival Chocolate/Mint	24x85ml	£0.85	£10.50





SUPER SEASON STARTER DEAL!

BUY ANY 10 CASES FROM THE FOLLOWING



*RRP is retail recommended price. Pricing is the sole discretion of the retaile



FEBRUARY & MARCH IMPULSE DEAL







DELICIOUS JANUARY DEAL!



Mars Ice Cream Tubs are in demand, with Mars Dessert Ice Cream sales increasing by 46% year on year in Convenience vs 14% for Total Dessert Ice Cream.

MAT data to 15.8.20

JANUARY & FEBRUARY • TAKE HOME DEAL NEW



ADD ANOTHER

(8 in total) J

& RECEIVE OUR NEW

FREE

FRONERI

/ \



DEISI





Rownfrees

DAIRY

CI=O

NEW

DAID

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	RRP	RRP UNITS		TLP	
PRODUCTS					
Cadbury Dairy Milk Caramel Tub	£3.25	6	1	£13.33	
Cadbury Double Decker Tub	£3.25	6	1	£13.33	
Cadbury Flake Tub	£3.25	6	1	£13.33	
Oreo Tub	£3.25	6	1	£13.33	
NEW Cadbury Dairy Milk Core Tub	£3.25	6	1	£13.33	
NEW KitKat Tub	£3.25	6	1	£13.33	
Lyons Maid Raspberry Pavlova	£2.25	8	1	£12.30	
Lyons Maid Vanilla	£2.25	8	1	£12.30	
Lyons Maid Chocolate Sundae	£2.25	8	1	£12.30	
Lyons Maid Unicorn	£2.25	8	1	£12.30	
Oreo Sandwich	£2.25	8	4	£12.30	
Fab Strawberry Lolly	£2.25	8	6	£12.30	
Rowntree's Fruit Pastille Lolly	£2.25	12	4	£18.45	
FREE LINES					
1. Rowntree's Watermelon Lolly	£2.25	6	4	£9.23	
2. Cadbury Creme Egg Tub	£3.25	6	1	£13.33	







IN HOME SNACKING IS ON THE RISE WITH CONSUMERS LOOKING FOR LITTLE 'PICK ME UP' MOMENTS'

Have a break, have a KitKat





7103

CHOCOLATE AND WAFER FLAVOUR ICE CREAMS WITH A CHOCOLATE SAUCE AND CRUNCHY WAFER PIECES



NFW



KitKat is part of the Nestlé Cocoa Plan, which ensures a better future for cocoa farmers and even better chocolate for consumers.

FROMERI EXCLUSIVE FREEZER DEALS • Freezers come with 2 year parts & Jabour warranty • Hot gas frame heaters prevent condensation on glass lide

Freezers come with 2 year parts & labour warranty
 Energy efficient freezer
 Shatter proof safety glass lids

Hot gas frame heaters prevent condensation on glass lids
High performance insulation, reducing energy consumption

PAY £925+VAT

**

Kellys Cornish Vanilla Kellys Chocolate Dimensions - 1248mm x 709mm x 1335mm AND RECEIVE 11 CASES OF ICE CREAM FREE

WORTH

 Kellys Honeycomb Caramel Swirl
 1

 Kellys Bubblegum
 1

 Kellys Millionaires Shortbread
 1

 Kellys White Chocolate Blondie & Rasbperry
 1

 Kellys Salted Caramel
 1



DEA	L3
PAY £.13	50 + VAT
A CONTRACTOR	Dimensions - 1253mm x 793mm x 1270mm AND RECEIVE 20 CASES OF ICE CREAM FREE WORTH E7226 RP
BOXES	Oreo Stick Sandwich
aramel & Australian Macadamia 2	Rowntree's Fruit Pastille Push Up Orange
& Indian Mango 2	Rowntree's Fruit Pastille

2

2 2 1

1

Nuii Salted Caramel & Australian Macadamic
Nuii Coconut & Indian Mango
Nuii Cookie & Idaho Valley Mint
Extreme Raspberry & Double Cream
Smarties Pop Up
Cadbury Dairy Milk Swirl Stick
Cadbury Crunchie Blast Stick

PRODUCT

1

1

1



WALL'S 2021 CABINET BUNDLE DEALS





THESE ARE THE FREE PRODUCTS YOU RECEIVE WHEN PURCHASING A WALL'S FREEZER

Cabinet Type	Product Code	Product	Case	Cabinet Type	Product Code	Product	Case
Queue 6	2800	Magnum Classic	2	Econic 12	2800	Magnum Classic	2
	2801	Magnum White Chocolate	1		2801	Magnum White Chocolate	2
	2802	Magnum Almond	1		2802	Magnum Almond	2
	3910	Calippo Orange	1		2817	Magnum White Chocolate & Cookies	2
	2050	Twister Pineapple Lemon & Lime	1		3910	Calippo Orange	2
	8632	Feast Original	1		2050	Twister Pineapple Lemon & Lime	1
	2915	Cornetto Strawberry	1		8632	Feast Original	2
	2800	Magnum Classic	2	Slimline	2821	Solero Exotic	1
	2801	Magnum White Chocolate	1		2911	Cornetto Classico	1
	2802	Magnum Almond	1		2915	Cornetto Strawberry	1
Vista 6	2817	Magnum White Chocolate & Cookies	1		2814	Magnum Ruby	1
	3910	Calippo Orange	1	Maxivison	2800	Magnum Classic	2
	2050	Twister Pineapple Lemon & Lime	1		2801	Magnum White Chocolate	2
8	8632	Feast Original	2		2802	Magnum Almond	2
	2915	Cornetto Strawberry	1		2817	Magnum White Chocolate & Cookies	1
	2800	Magnum Classic	2		3910	Calippo Orange	2
	2801	Magnum White Chocolate	2	Maxivison	2050	Twister Pineapple Lemon & Lime	1
28	2802	Magnum Almond	2		8632	Feast Original	2
	2817	Magnum White Chocolate & Cookies	1		2821	Solero Exotic	1
	3910	Calippo Orange	1		2814	Magnum Ruby	1
Vista 12	2050	Twister Pineapple Lemon & Lime	1		2800	Magnum Classic	2
	8632	Feast Original	1		2801	Magnum White Chocolate	2
	2821	Solero Exotic	1		2802	Magnum Almond	2
	2911	Cornetto Classico	1		2817	Magnum White Chocolate & Cookies	2
	2915	Cornetto Strawberry	1		3910	Calippo Orange	2
	2814	Magnum Ruby	1		2050	Twister Pineapple Lemon & Lime	2
	2800	Magnum Classic	2		8632	Feast Original	1
2801 2802 2817 3910	2801	Magnum White Chocolate	2		2821	Solero Exotic	1
	2802	Magnum Almond	2		2911	Cornetto Classico	1
	2817	Magnum White Chocolate & Cookies	2		2915	Cornetto Strawberry	1
	3910	Calippo Orange	2		2814	Magnum Ruby	2
Vista 18	2050	Twister Pineapple Lemon & Lime	1				
-	8632	Feast Original	2	•			
	2821	Solero Exotic	1	STOCK UP WALL'S TOP SELLING ICE CREAMS!			
	2911	Cornetto Classico	1				
	2915	Cornetto Strawberry	1				
	2814	Magnum Ruby	1	••••••			•••••

*Value of ice cream at RRP+VAT. For the avoidance of doubt, retailers are free to set their own retails prices. Products supplied may differ from those shown, list of actual stock supplied with each freezer available on request. **3 years warranty is subject to the condition that the branding provided by Unilever remains unchanged 3 years from the date of delivery. We reserve the right to change any of the freezer branding without notice. All values are correct at the time of being printed. Orders subject to Unilever UK LTD terms of business. See www.wallsrefrigerationsolutions.com for details. Walls branded for greezer branding without notice and the customer agrees to stock Walls' in 63% of the freezers and the unit will remain do for 3 years from deliver, however the remaining space can be used for any ice cream of your choosing. Unilever UK LTD. Registered in England & Wales NO 00334527. Registered office: Unilever House, Springfield drive, Leatherhead, KT22 70R

